@ Full Circle Service

10365S-1 PARTS LIST




FHGE . BBS

8.0 PARTS LIST

FIGURE 8-5 10368-1

26



Ci14

8.0 PARTS LIBT

mooel || ® |

@_
@
S

FIGURE 8-6 10365-1

27



FHGE .1

8.0 PARTS LIST

FIGURE 8-7 1036S-1

@Q@@

FIGURE 8-8 1036S8-1
28






8.0 PARTE LIBT

8.2 Part Descriptions 10365-1

ITEM # PART NHO. DESCRIPTION

3

1 7500232 TOP SHELL....... SRR R e
2 7500032 BOTTOM SHELL..... Sk e e e
3 7500050 RUBBER FOOT...cc0n2as feaa e
4 1502827 SCREW 10-32 X 3/4..:casaasssa=s
5 75000313 OFF/REVERSE SWITCH....u:0084444
6 7500034 SWITCH MTG. BRACKET...scncessen
7 1511109 SCREW 6-32 X 1f4.cuvcuccncssnss
8 7500043 BUTTON CAP-OFF SWITCH..........
9 7500030 BUTTON CAP-ON SWITCH...:veu0sas .
10 7500044 ON-SWITCH....... e T P P s

11 6200000 POWER CORD SET.:.vsesvasssnsanas
i2 1145247 PLASTIC CAP:cssrsesrsssssnnsrnns
13 7500041 BAG ROD...caasn P P A
14 1925215 PLASTIC WASHER. .. +ctccvssnsnsas
15 1502813 SCREW 8=32 X 1-1/4..cc:ccavsass

R T g g O N S -~

*16 6180036 CUTTER DRIVE GEAR. s sasssasa2ssa
17 1146775 MOTOR W/PINION...eeicacannsnnns
18 11325585 FAN B‘MDEl‘iiililllliliIl'l'll'l!'!l'll!
19 1903208 SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4.cccvnnunns .
20 1952414 STRAIN RELIEF..... ssmessunseus

21 15902804 SCREW 8-32 X 3/8....04.. ses s me
22 1531001 CABLE CLAMP...ccsvavansvasssans
23 1911106 SCREW #8-32 X 3/B..veccransnnns
24 19253D2 HEx HUT B-aznliliiiiiiimiml!lnr
25 1130594 LOCEWASHER. c « s s v s s aansnaa e
26 1130993 LOCENUT . .. s cvescencsnnsnsassasans .
27 1132542 SPACER...ssnssssnaas o e
28 1502809 SCREW 8-32 X 1/2....ccucuas s wun
29 6205000 12.5 MICRO-FARAD CAPACITCR.....
o 1132543 SUPPORT STRIPPER......... e
31l 1807101 SCREW 10-32 X 1/2...cvnssnaaas + 20
32 1807301 SCREW 6-32 X 3/8....vvvvasnsnrs 2
33 1926801 NUT, KEPS, 6=32.csisecsneniorss &
34 1132538 ETRIPPER BACK, UPPER.....:.c... 1
is 1146887 UPPER CUTTER: s+ eensnansnas sasmane X
36 1132554 PAPER GUIDE~UPPER.:scvevress sees 1
37 1146886 LOWER CUTTER...csscssssnsssnsss 1
3B 7500035 UPPER CROSS BAR...:eacvuaas e X
39 7500231 HOUNTING BRACKET, PCB........ v &
40 1563701 'o! RING 1/4 ID X 1/16 W...v..n 2
41 1502815 SCREW 6-32 X 1/2....0.:. saasann &
42 7500230 P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY........4- . |
43 1911105 SCREW B8-32 X 1f4........ sassasn &
44 7500038 LOWER PAPER GUIDE..... snwnmamae 1
45 1932121 WIRE TIE:vosvencsacs g B e
46 1902606 F.H. SCREW 6-32 X 3/8....000.00 2
47 1132539 STRIPPER BACK, LOWER....::02... 1
48 146795 BAR. GURRD.sssmssiwmsssnanasnme 1
49 1911116 SCREW 6-32 X 3/B. . ceviuccnnanes 2

30
* Must also order 7500136 (Molor spacer plate ) and 1952005 ( Short bearing )



8.2
ITEM #

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
T4
75

Part Descriptions

PART NO.

1924804
1146792
1911103
1119440
1931605
7500047
1132547
1852817
1931604
1902821
1131147
1122005
1132572
7500045
1132573
7500046
1145889
6005000
6006000
6006001
6009006
6009007
6009000
1155010
6000000
1145352

D5

8.0 PARTE

DEBCRIFTION

SPACER 6-32
B s e oot emrt s
SCREW 10-32 X 1/2...
CONNECTOR. . v v uvnss
GRIP RING 5/8 DIA...

LIST

1036S-1 (Continued)

O Y

@ a8 & 8 8 @

THRmDil+iillildii

-----------

ACTUATOR, FLAP...ccccesirananes

GEAR’ CUTTER"‘""'I

KEY 3/16 SQ X 3/8 1G....

GRIP RING 1/2 DIA...

SCREW 4~40 X 1/2.....

SNAP SWITCH..:20eus.
INSULATION-SWITCH. ..
BEARING, FLANGE.....
HEADSTOCK . « + v v e venns
BEARING, FLANGE.....
TAILSTOCK . « v v voveane
KEY 3/16 SQ X 5/8 LG
CREIDON o e b o ek
RIGHT END CAP..
LEFT END CAP..
WARNING LABEL,
WARNING LABEL,
CAUTION LABEL,
NAME PLATE. .0 vveuons
INSTRUCTION MANUAL. .
PACK OF TEN BAGS....

LOOSE

31

SERIQUS

am wow

e ow oW

CLOTHING.

-

INJURY. .
ELECTRIC SHOCK..

e el el o I S S X R i S S U SRS X NP R PR N S



	1036S-1 COVER PAGE
	UPPER / LOWER COVER VIEW
	GEARS, MOTOR
	CUTTERS
	PACKAGING
	PARTS LIST 
	PARTS LIST



